
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 825 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1815 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
7 Dirt 0 7
13 Stone	
  Mix 7 20
14 Lime 20 34
22 Shale 34 56
12 Lime 56 68
57 Shale 68 125
66 Lime 125 191
6 Black	
  Shale 191 197
25 Lime 197 222
4 Black	
  Shale 222 226
25 Lime 226 251
3 Shale 251 254
26 Lime 254 280
132 Shale 280 412
32 Lime 412 444
6 Shale 444 450
5 Sand 450 455 OK
10 Sandy	
  Shale 455 465
77 Shale 465 542
20 Lime 542 562
38 Shale 562 600
4 Lime 600 604 Oil	
  Show
6 Lime	
  Oil 604 610
30 Shale	
  Mix 610 640
66 Shale 640 706
4 Coal 706 710
67 Shale 710 777
1 Sand 777 778 Good
2 Good 778 780
2 Good 780 782
2 OK 782 784
2 OK 784 786 	
  
2 Sand 786 788
16 Shale 788 804
1 Sand 804 805 OK
2 OK 805 807
2 Sand 807 809
16 Shale 809 825

Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30774-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐18

10/4/13

Driller's	
  Log

	
  n
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
864
7"
20'



55 Sandy	
  Mix 825 880


